MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 21/08/2022

MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

Cliente

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA. DEC.V.

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.
ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.

PACNAYV, SA (PANAMA)

Folio

AMA3421

AMA3424

AMA3422

AMA3423

AMA3425

Buque

MSC MEDITERRANEAN
EUROPE

CMA CGM LAMARTINE
NORDIC CALLAO

INTERLINK NOBILITY

Servicio
SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE ENTRADA

Costo Servicio

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total: $0.00



